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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 02/22/2017 12:50 pm HS Teams Mission Experience Meeting Clyde Hill G103
Wed 03/15/2017 12:50 pm HS Teams Mission Experience Meeting Clyde Hill G103
Tue 03/28/2017 12:00 pm HS Mission/Service Learning Congregations For the Homeless
Mon 04/17/2017 7:00 pm HS All Teams Mission Experience Parent Meeting Clyde Hill LRC
Fri 04/21/2017 12:50 pm HS Teams Mission Experience Meeting Clyde Hill G103
Fri 04/21/2017 5:00 pm Auction Babysitting Service Clyde Hill Edwards Gymnasium

Clyde Hill D203
Clyde Hill D102

Wed 05/17/2017 12:50 pm HS Teams Mission Experience Meeting Clyde Hill G103
Wed 06/07/2017 12:50 pm HS Teams Mission Experience Meeting Clyde Hill G103
Tue 01/23/2018 8:20 am Service Learning Field Trip TBD
Tue 01/23/2018 11:00 am Service Learning Field Trip TBD
Wed 01/24/2018 8:20 am Service Learning Field Trip TBD
Wed 01/24/2018 11:00 am Service Learning Field Trip TBD
Tue 04/17/2018 7:00 pm BCS Mission Experience Parent Meeting Clyde Hill G101

Clyde Hill G103
Clyde Hill LRC

Tue 05/15/2018 2:15 pm HS Summer Service Experience Workshop Clyde Hill G117-Computer Lab
Tue 05/29/2018 2:15 pm HS Summer Service Experience Workshop Clyde Hill G117-Computer Lab
Tue 06/05/2018 2:15 pm HS Summer Service Experience Workshop Clyde Hill G117-Computer Lab
Wed 10/10/2018 6:00 am HS Jubilee Reach Breakfast Team Jubilee REACH
Wed 11/14/2018 6:00 am HS Jubilee Reach Breakfast Team Jubilee REACH
Wed 11/28/2018 1:00 pm HS AP Spanish to Jubilee Reach Jubilee REACH
Wed 12/12/2018 6:00 am HS Jubilee Reach Breakfast Team Jubilee REACH
Wed 12/12/2018 1:00 pm HS AP Spanish to Jubilee Reach Jubilee REACH
Wed 01/09/2019 6:00 am HS Jubilee Reach Breakfast Team Jubilee REACH
Wed 01/09/2019 1:00 pm HS AP Spanish to Jubilee Reach Jubilee REACH
Sat 01/19/2019 11:00 am HS Teams Mission Experience Meeting Clyde Hill G103
Wed 01/23/2019 1:00 pm HS AP Spanish to Jubilee Reach Jubilee REACH
Fri 02/08/2019 12:50 pm HS Teams Mission Experience Meeting Clyde Hill G103
Wed 02/13/2019 6:00 am HS Jubilee Reach Breakfast Team Jubilee REACH
Wed 02/13/2019 1:00 pm HS AP Spanish to Jubilee Reach Jubilee REACH
Fri 02/22/2019 12:50 pm HS Teams Mission Experience Meeting Clyde Hill G103

Clyde Hill G111
Tue 02/26/2019 7:00 pm HS Teams Mission Experience Parent Meeting Clyde Hill LRC
Wed 02/27/2019 1:00 pm HS AP Spanish to Jubilee Reach Jubilee REACH
Sun 03/03/2019 1:00 pm HS Teams Mission Experience Meeting TBD
Wed 03/13/2019 6:00 am HS Jubilee Reach Breakfast Team Jubilee REACH
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Wed 03/13/2019 1:00 pm HS AP Spanish to Jubilee Reach Jubilee REACH
Fri 03/15/2019 12:50 pm HS Teams Mission Experience Meeting Clyde Hill G103

Clyde Hill G111
Fri 03/22/2019 12:50 pm HS Teams Mission Experience Meeting Clyde Hill G103
Wed 03/27/2019 1:00 pm HS AP Spanish to Jubilee Reach Jubilee REACH
Wed 03/27/2019 1:15 pm HS Rainier Valley Food Bank Rainier Valley Food Bank
Wed 04/10/2019 6:00 am HS Jubilee Reach Breakfast Team Jubilee REACH
Fri 04/12/2019 12:50 pm HS Teams Mission Experience Meeting Clyde Hill G103
Sun 04/14/2019 11:30 am HS Thailand Mission Team Retreat Off Campus
Wed 04/24/2019 1:00 pm HS AP Spanish to Jubilee Reach Jubilee REACH
Fri 04/26/2019 12:50 pm HS Teams Mission Experience Meeting Clyde Hill G103

Clyde Hill G111
Fri 05/03/2019 12:50 pm HS Teams Mission Experience Meeting Clyde Hill G103
Wed 05/08/2019 6:00 am HS Jubilee Reach Breakfast Team Jubilee REACH
Wed 05/08/2019 1:00 pm HS AP Spanish to Jubilee Reach Jubilee REACH
Wed 05/15/2019 1:00 pm HS AP Spanish to Jubilee Reach Jubilee REACH
Fri 05/17/2019 12:50 pm HS Teams Mission Experience Meeting Clyde Hill G103

Clyde Hill G111
Wed 05/22/2019 1:00 pm HS AP Spanish to Jubilee Reach Jubilee REACH
Wed 05/29/2019 1:00 pm HS AP Spanish to Jubilee Reach Jubilee REACH
Wed 06/05/2019 1:00 pm HS AP Spanish to Jubilee Reach Jubilee REACH
Wed 06/12/2019 6:00 am HS Jubilee Reach Breakfast Team Jubilee REACH
Wed 06/12/2019 1:00 pm HS AP Spanish to Jubilee Reach Jubilee REACH


